

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4450/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 18/07/2006 in SBCRL No. 3066/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

BANNA @ BHAWANI SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and bail)

Date: 30/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

Dr. Vinod K. Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within three weeks. Dasti

service, in

addition, is permitted.

ena)

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Sax

ter

Court Master

Court Mas